Class 6 (Storage or Distribution) and Trade Counter uses.

EPC
The Energy Performance Certificate and Recommendation Report 

will be made available to interested parties on request.

TENURE
Assumed Heritable (Scottish equivalent of English Freehold).

SALE TERMS
We are seeking offers over £150,000 (One Hundred and Fifty 

Thousand Pounds) exclusive of VAT for the sale of our client’s 

Heritable interest with the benefit of vacant possession.

VAT

The subjects have been opted to tax, and as such, VAT will 

be payable on the purchase price.

LEGAL COSTS
Each party will be responsible for their own legal costs incurred in